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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Novikova Maria Moscow  1.50/52 0.00/55/18.25   613.14 
2   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  6.00/46 3.25/52   572.99 
3   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  3.00/52 2.50/52   569.34 
4   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  4.00/52 0.50/52   583.94 
5   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  2.50/52 4.00/49   562.04 
6   Chapaeva Daria Cheliab.obl.  4.00/46   408.76 
7   Chizhova Alisa Mosc.obl.  1.00/43   277.37 
8   Vinokurova Eva Moscow  4.00/34   58.39 
9   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  0.00/34    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Motov Victor Sverdl.obl.  4.00/55/14.25 2.25/55/13.00   808.44 
2   Malinovskiy Georgiy Moscow  3.50/49 1.50/52   487.01 
3   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  1.50/49 2.50/49   422.08 
4   Elanskiy Stepan Cheliab.obl.  3.00/49 2.50/46   428.57 
5   Shargin Matvey Moscow  4.00/52 3.00/40   519.48 
6   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  1.50/46   331.17 
7   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  3.50/43   279.22 
8   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.  5.00/37   64.94 
9   Iliushin Maxim Sarat.obl.  0.00/37    
9   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  0.00/37    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  2.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25   770.27 
2   Kolondaeva Evgenia Moscow  2.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/16.00   668.92 
3   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  3.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   608.11 
4   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  2.50/46 2.00/52   513.51 
5   Kolesnikova Veronika Moscow  3.50/40   47.30 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  4.50/58/16.00 1.00/58/13.00   753.09 
2   Tiurin Alexander Sarat.obl.  0.50/58/18.25 2.00/58/16.00   617.28 
3   Volchanskiy Anton Sarat.obl.  1.00/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25   487.65 
4   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  2.50/52 4.00/52   419.75 
5   Presnov Nikita Moscow  0.00/55/18.25 4.50/49   444.44 
6   Rudoman Kirill Sarat.obl.  5.00/43   61.73 
7   Titarenko Yaroslav Sarat.obl.  4.00/43   49.38 
8   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow  3.00/43   37.04 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Perepelova Alena Mosc.obl.  3.50/46 2.00/55/12.00   800.00 
2   Savina Polina Moscow  4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   741.18 
3   Vorona Maria Moscow  4.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   758.82 
4   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  0.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25   564.71 
5   Odintsova Anna Yarosl.obl.  3.00/46 3.00/49   35.29 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  4.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/12.00   758.24 
2   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.  3.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/13.00   692.31 
3   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.  3.50/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25   615.38 
4   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  3.00/58/13.00 5.50/52   692.31 
5   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.  3.00/58/18.25 5.00/52   494.51 
6   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow  2.50/58/18.25   489.01 
7   Suslov Denis Moscow  4.50/49   49.45 
8   Nikolaenko Dmitriy Sarat.obl.  3.00/49   32.97 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Politova Varvara Moscow  4290 2720   651.98 
2   Novikova Maria Moscow  1820 2700   410.33 
3   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  2160 2610   396.66 
4   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  2480 2220   376.90 
5   Subbotina Sofia Sarat.obl.  2090 1990   317.63 
6   Groznova Olga Moscow  2750 1960   417.93 
7   Timofeeva Julia Moscow  2410 1680   366.26 
8   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  1830 730   278.12 
9   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  1690   256.84 

10   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  1410   214.29 
11   Scherbakova Ekaterina Yarosl.obl.  1400   212.77 
12   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow  1370   208.21 
13   Davidova Daria Tatarstan  1320   200.61 
14   Dobzhevich Elizaveta Moscow  1270   193.01 
15   Vinokurova Eva Moscow  740   112.46 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  3620 4180   523.15 
2   Abramov Nikita Sarat.obl.  2400 2290   300.38 
3   Churakov Danila Moscow  3900 2140   488.11 
4   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.  3220 1820   403.00 
5   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  2990 1660   374.22 
6   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  1940   242.80 
7   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  1190   148.94 
8   Filipenko Alexey Moscow  1000   125.16 
9   Sinitsyn Kirill Yarosl.obl.  990   123.90 

10   Kaiokin Sergey Sarat.obl.  710   88.86 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final           Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  3070 4450   508.57 
2   Halillova Elizaveta Sarat.obl.  3960 3960   452.57 
3   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  2760 2710   315.43 
4   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  2380 2470   282.29 
5   Kolesnikova Veronika Moscow  440   50.29 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow  6020 6240   593.72 
2   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  6840 6040   650.81 
3   Holopov Valeriy Moscow  3270 3020   311.13 
4   Presnov Nikita Moscow  2970 2610   282.59 
5   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  3140 2460   298.76 
6   Titarenko Yaroslav Sarat.obl.  2090   198.86 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina Moscow  4040 5270   614.22 
2   Odintsova Anna Yarosl.obl.  4160 4730   551.28 
3   Vorona Maria Moscow  4130 3670   481.35 
4   Hvatova Tatiana Yarosl.obl.  2810 3090   360.14 
5   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  2240 2940   342.66 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  5340 6250   535.10 
2   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  5590 5460   478.60 
3   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.  4530 5220   446.92 
4   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow  2700 4440   380.14 
5   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.  1780 1530   152.40 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  17.6m 18.5m   437.26 
2   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  16.6m 18.3m   429.66 
3   Novikova Maria Moscow  17.8m 18.0m   418.25 
4   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  15.9m 17.0m   380.23 
5   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  14.9m 15.3m   315.59 
6   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  14.4m   281.37 
7   Kotova Alena Mosc.obl.  13.2m   235.74 
8   Chapaeva Daria Cheliab.obl.  12.6m   212.93 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  21.5m 24.0m   464.48 
2   Kosminin Artem Sarat.obl.  19.1m 19.9m   352.46 
3   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.  17.6m 19.2m   333.33 
4   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.  18.2m 19.1m   330.60 
5   Elanskiy Stepan Cheliab.obl.  17.6m 18.5m   314.21 
6   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  17.5m   286.89 
7   Bannikov Yegor Sarat.obl.  17.1m   275.96 
8   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  16.9m   270.49 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  29.7m 31.6m   650.79 
2   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  18.3m 20.7m   362.43 
3   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  19.9m 19.1m   341.27 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.  50.5m 48.4m   939.52 
2   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow  42.1m 43.5m   788.34 
3   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  37.9m 39.1m   693.30 
4   Volchanskiy Anton Sarat.obl.  25.4m 25.9m   408.21 
5   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  24.1m 25.9m   408.21 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina Moscow  34.9m 34.0m   641.38 
2   Vorona Maria Moscow  24.0m 23.8m   390.80 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.  46.5m 47.6m   667.76 
2   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  51.7m 45.1m   735.20 
3   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  44.4m 44.7m   620.07 
4   Elanskiy Maxim Cheliab.obl.  40.3m 44.6m   618.42 
5   Ovchinnikov Gleb Mosc.obl.  41.5m 44.0m   608.55 
6   Nikolaenko Dmitriy Sarat.obl.  39.3m   531.25 
7   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow  27.8m   342.11 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Novikova Maria Moscow  613.14  410.33  418.25  1441.72 
2   Udovichenko Julia Mosc.obl.  562.04  376.90  437.26  1376.20 
3   Popova Lada Sarat.obl.  583.94  396.66  380.23  1360.83 
4   Zimareva Alisa Yarosl.obl.  569.34  256.84  429.66  1255.84 
5   Slavich Kristina Sarat.obl.  572.99  214.29  315.59  1102.87 
6   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow    278.12  281.37  559.49 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  422.08  374.22  464.48  1260.78 
2   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  331.17  523.15  270.49  1124.81 
3   Losev Semen Sarat.obl.  279.22  242.80  286.89  808.91 
4   Balabaev Sergey Sarat.obl.  64.94  403.00  330.60  798.54 
5   Mihailov Efim Sarat.obl.    148.94  333.33  482.27 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  770.27  508.57  650.79  1929.63 
2   Palchits Tatiana Moscow  608.11  282.29  341.27  1231.67 
3   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  513.51  315.43  362.43  1191.37 
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Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  753.09  650.81  693.30  2097.20 
2   Suslov Grigoriy Moscow  37.04  593.72  788.34  1419.10 
3   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  419.75  298.76  408.21  1126.72 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Savina Polina Moscow  741.18  614.22  641.38  1996.78 
2   Vorona Maria Moscow  758.82  481.35  390.80  1630.97 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  692.31  535.10  735.20  1962.61 
2   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  758.24  478.60  620.07  1856.91 
3   Elanskiy Pavel Cheliab.obl.  615.38  152.40  667.76  1435.54 
4   Vasiliev Vadim Moscow  489.01  380.14  342.11  1211.26 

Chief Judge
Goubarenco Leonid

Homologator
Gorscharuk Dmitry

Scorer
Ryanzina Natalia


